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TX HT40 mode CH09 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT40 mode CH09 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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For 3TX 

 

Test Mode :  TX B Mode_ANT A 
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TX B mode CH01 

 
TX B mode CH11 
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TX B mode CH01 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX B mode CH01 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX B mode CH06 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX B mode CH06 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX B mode CH11 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX B mode CH11 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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Test Mode :  TX B Mode_ANT B 
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TX B mode CH01 

 
TX B mode CH11 
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TX B mode CH01 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX B mode CH01 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX B mode CH06 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX B mode CH06 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX B mode CH11 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX B mode CH11 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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Test Mode :  TX B Mode_ANT C 
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TX B mode CH01 

 
TX B mode CH11 
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TX B mode CH01 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX B mode CH01 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX B mode CH06 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX B mode CH06 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX B mode CH11 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX B mode CH11 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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Test Mode :  TX G Mode_ANT A 
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TX G mode CH01 

 
TX G mode CH11 

 
 



 
    

 

 

Report No.: BTL-FCCP-1-1403C078C                                                  Page 189 of 288

 
 

TX G mode CH01 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX G mode CH01 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX G mode CH06 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX G mode CH06 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX G mode CH11 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX G mode CH11 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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Test Mode :  TX G Mode_ANT B 
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TX G mode CH01 

 
TX G mode CH11 
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TX G mode CH01 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX G mode CH01 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX G mode CH06 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX G mode CH06 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX G mode CH11 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX G mode CH11 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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Test Mode :  TX G Mode_ANT C 
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TX G mode CH01 

 
TX G mode CH11 
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TX G mode CH01 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX G mode CH01 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX G mode CH06 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX G mode CH06 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX G mode CH11 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX G mode CH11 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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Test Mode :  TX N-20M Mode_ANT A 
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TX HT20 mode CH01 

 
TX HT20 mode CH11 
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TX HT20 mode CH01 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT20 mode CH01 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX HT20 mode CH06 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT20 mode CH06 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX HT20 mode CH11 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT20 mode CH11 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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Test Mode :  TX N-20M Mode_ANT B 
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TX HT20 mode CH01 

 
TX HT20 mode CH11 
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TX HT20 mode CH01 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT20 mode CH01 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX HT20 mode CH06 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT20 mode CH06 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX HT20 mode CH11 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT20 mode CH11 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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Test Mode :  TX N-20M Mode_ANT C 
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TX HT20 mode CH01 

 
TX HT20 mode CH11 
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TX HT20 mode CH01 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT20 mode CH01 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX HT20 mode CH06 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT20 mode CH06 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX HT20 mode CH11 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT20 mode CH11 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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Test Mode :  TX N-40M Mode_ANT A 
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TX HT40 mode CH03 

 
TX HT40 mode CH09 
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TX HT40 mode CH03 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT40 mode CH03 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX HT40 mode CH06 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT40 mode CH06 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX HT40 mode CH09 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT40 mode CH09 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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Test Mode :  TX N-40M Mode_ANT B 
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TX HT40 mode CH03 

 
TX HT40 mode CH09 
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TX HT40 mode CH03 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT40 mode CH03 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX HT40 mode CH06 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT40 mode CH06 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX HT40 mode CH09 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT40 mode CH09 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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Test Mode :  TX N-40M Mode_ANT C 
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TX HT40 mode CH03 

 
TX HT40 mode CH09 
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TX HT40 mode CH03 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT40 mode CH03 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX HT40 mode CH06 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT40 mode CH06 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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TX HT40 mode CH09 (30MHz to 1000MHz) 

 
TX HT40 mode CH09 (1000MHz to 10th Harmonic) 
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ATTACHMENT H - POWER SPECTRAL DENSITY 
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For 1TX 

Test Mode :TX B Mode_CH01/06/11 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode :TX G Mode_CH01/06/11 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode : TX N-20M Mode_CH01/06/11 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode : TX N-40M Mode_CH03/06/09 

 

TX CH03 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH09 

 
 



 
    

 

 

Report No.: BTL-FCCP-1-1403C078C                                                  Page 241 of 288

 

For 2TX 

Test Mode :TX B Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT A 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode :TX B Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT B 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode : TX B Mode_CH01/07/13_Total 

Test Channel 
Frequency 

(MHz) 

Power Density 

(dBm) 

Limit 

(dBm) 
CH03 2422 -3.51  8 
CH06 2437 -2.58  8 
CH09 2452 -3.00  8 
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Test Mode :TX G Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT A 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 

 
 



 
    

 

 

Report No.: BTL-FCCP-1-1403C078C                                                  Page 248 of 288

 

 
 

Test Mode :TX G Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT B 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode : TX G Mode_CH01/07/13_Total 

Test Channel 
Frequency 

(MHz) 

Power Density 

(dBm) 

Limit 

(dBm) 
CH03 2422 -13.72  8 
CH06 2437 -9.81  8 
CH09 2452 -13.52  8 
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Test Mode : TX N-20M Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT A 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode : TX N-20M Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT B 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode : TX N-20M Mode_CH01/07/13_Total 

Test Channel 
Frequency 

(MHz) 

Power Density 

(dBm) 

Limit 

(dBm) 
CH03 2422 -14.58  8 
CH06 2437 -11.67  8 
CH09 2452 -14.13  8 
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Test Mode : TX N-40M Mode_CH03/06/09_ANT A 

 

TX CH03 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH09 
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Test Mode : TX N-40M Mode_CH03/06/09_ANT B 

 

TX CH03 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH09 
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Test Mode : TX N-40M Mode_CH03/06/09_Total 

Test Channel 
Frequency 

(MHz) 

Power Density 

(dBm) 

Limit 

(dBm) 
CH03 2422 -19.47  8 
CH06 2437 -15.04  8 
CH09 2452 -17.51  8 
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For 3TX 

Test Mode :TX B Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT A 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode :TX B Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT B 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode :TX B Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT C 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode : TX B Mode_CH01/07/13_Total 

Test Channel 
Frequency 

(MHz) 

Power Density 

(dBm) 

Limit 

(dBm) 
CH03 2422 -2.63  8 
CH06 2437 -3.22  8 
CH09 2452 -2.53  8 
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Test Mode :TX G Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT A 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode :TX G Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT B 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode :TX G Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT C 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode : TX G Mode_CH01/07/13_Total 

Test Channel 
Frequency 

(MHz) 

Power Density 

(dBm) 

Limit 

(dBm) 
CH03 2422 -8.68  8 
CH06 2437 -9.65  8 
CH09 2452 -15.16  8 
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Test Mode : TX N-20M Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT A 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode : TX N-20M Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT B 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode : TX N-20M Mode_CH01/06/11_ANT C 

 

TX CH01 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH11 
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Test Mode : TX N-20M Mode_CH01/07/13_Total 

Test Channel 
Frequency 

(MHz) 

Power Density 

(dBm) 

Limit 

(dBm) 
CH03 2422 -13.99  8 
CH06 2437 -13.66  8 
CH09 2452 -15.60  8 
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Test Mode : TX N-40M Mode_CH03/06/09_ANT A 

 

TX CH03 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH09 
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Test Mode : TX N-40M Mode_CH03/06/09_ANT B 

 

TX CH03 

 
 



 
    

 

 

Report No.: BTL-FCCP-1-1403C078C                                                  Page 285 of 288

 
 

TX CH06 

 
TX CH09 
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Test Mode : TX N-40M Mode_CH03/06/09_ANT C 

 

TX CH03 
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TX CH06 

 
TX CH09 
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Test Mode : TX N-40M Mode_CH03/06/09_Total 

Test Channel 
Frequency 

(MHz) 

Power Density 

(dBm) 

Limit 

(dBm) 
CH03 2422 -20.86  8 
CH06 2437 -16.62  8 
CH09 2452 -21.27  8 

 


